VINGA Hattasan Chef's Knife

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

HIGH-QUALITY CHEF'S KNIFE IN JAPANESE STEEL (420 J2). AN
INCREDIBLY SHARP KNIFE THAT KEEPS ITS EDGE FOR A LONG
TIME. THE KNIFE HAS A WIDE BLADE THAT IS SLIGHTLY
CURVED ALONG THE EDGE. A VERSATILE KNIFE THAT CAN BE
USED FOR EVERYTHING FROM PEELING, CHOPPING, AND
SLICING VEGETABLES, TO TRIMMING MEAT.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga

Stainless steel
silver

428

Laser engraving
207

265

Polybag and individual box
2.7X7.8X37
30X34X38.5

40

8211920000

CHN

2.14

Home & Living
Kitchen accessories

BSCI



