## **VINGA Hattasan Chef's Knife**



HIGH-QUALITY CHEF'S KNIFE IN JAPANESE STEEL (420 J2). AN INCREDIBLY SHARP KNIFE THAT KEEPS ITS EDGE FOR A LONG TIME. THE KNIFE HAS A WIDE BLADE THAT IS SLIGHTLY CURVED ALONG THE EDGE. A VERSATILE KNIFE THAT CAN BE USED FOR EVERYTHING FROM PEELING, CHOPPING, AND SLICING VEGETABLES, TO TRIMMING MEAT.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	silver
PMS MAIN COLOUR	428
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	207
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	265
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and individual box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	2.7X7.8X37
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	30X34X38.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	40
INTRACODE	8211920000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.14
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI